DIOCESE OF STOCKTON Risk Management and Insurance Quick Reference Guide

SERVICE TEAM FOR
INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES
DIOCESE OF STOCKTON TEAM:

Doug Adel Linda Dillen
Chief Financial Officer Human Resources
(209) 466-0636 (209) 466-0636
dadel@stocktondiocese.org Idillen@stocktondiocese.org

Rebecca Moreno
(209) 466-0636
Special Events/TULIP
(209) 466-0636
rmoreno@stocktondiocese.org

Isela Quezada
Manager of Benefits
(209) 466-0636
iquezada@stocktondiocese.org

GALLAGHER TEAM:

Kenneth Johnson
Account Executive
(415) 536-8406
Fax: 415-536-8499
ken_johnson1@ajg.com

Marlene Allen-Ricone Kristen Hilmoe
Gallagher - Claim Coordinator Account Manager
Phone (866) 971-9462 (415) 536-8420
Fax (866) 971-9464 Fax: 415-536-8499
GGB.NRCClaimsCenter@ajg.com kristen_hilmoe@ajg.com
All claims — other than WC

Tucker Dowd

Jesus Aguayo Cerda

(916) 995-0526
tuckersafety@gmail.com

Aaron Aragon
(661)304-4892
aaron_aragon@ajg.com

GuideOne
Workers Compensation Claims
(888) 748-4326
Email: CLU@guideone.com
Fax: (800) 676-4457

Account Assistant
(415) 536-4071
jesus_aguayocerda@ajg.com
Fax: 415-536-8499
Certificates of Insurance & Changes

Danielle Dugger
WC Claim Consultant
(415) 536-8630
Fax: 415-536-8430
danielle_duggar@ajg.com
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